
College Open Evening Dates 2010/11 
 
Andover College (01264 360000) 
 
Tuesday 12th October 2010    6:00pm to 8:30pm 
Wednesday 10th November 2010   6:00pm to 8:30pm 
Thursday 3rd February 2011    6:00pm to 8:30pm  
 
www.andover.ac.uk 
Basingstoke College of Technology (BCOT) (01256 354141) 
 
Monday 18th October    6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Monday 8th November    6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Monday 7th February    6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Monday 12th May      6:00pm to 8:00pm 
 
www.bcot.ac.uk 
 
Peter Symonds College (PSC) (01962 852764) 
 
Wednesday 13th October 2010   6:00pm to 9:00pm 
Thursday 14th October 2010    6:00pm to 9:00pm 
Friday 15th October 2010    6:00pm to 9:00pm 
 
www.psc.ac.uk 
 
Queen Mary’s College (QMC) (01256 417500) 
 
Thursday 7th October 2010   6.00pm to 9.00pm 
Wednesday 10th November 2010  6.00pm to 9.00pm 
Tuesday 8th March 2011    6.00pm to 9.00pm 
 
www.qmc.ac.uk 
Sparsholt College (01962 776441) 
 
Saturday 9th October 2010   10:00am to 3:00pm 
Saturday 20th November 2010   10:00am to 3:00pm 
Saturday 15th January 2011   10:00am to 3:00pm 
Saturday 5th March 2011    10:00am to 3:00pm 
 
www.sparsholt.ac.uk 
Wiltshire College – Salisbury campus (01722 344344) 
 
Thursday 4th November 2010   6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Monday 7th February 2011   6:00pm to 8:00pm 
‘Information evenings’ 
Tuesday 30th November 2010   6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Thursday 17th March 2011   6:00pm to 8:00pm 
Thursday 23rd June 2011    6:00pm to 8:00pm 
 
www.wiltshire.ac.uk 



College Open Evening Dates 2010/11 
 
 
Wellington Academy (01264 405060) 
 
Dates not yet decided 
 
www.thewellingtonacademy.org.uk 
 
 
IMPORTANT -  Please confirm dates and times with the colleges before 
attending! 
It is recommended that you apply to college as soon as you have 
made your decision. Popular course places fill quickly. 


